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
Nearly 14 acres of land. 1 acre ber-

ries. 1 acre walnuts, 8 acres young fil-
berts. A modern 2 bedroom home with
beaernent. about 4 years old. Barn with
3 stanchions, poultry house, (rounds
are well Landscaped $1 1.0U0.

RATCLIFF DRIVE
Older style 3 bedroom home, needs

repairs, very good location, over 1

acre of land, fruit trees City water
ad bus service $4000.

CO., REALTORS
PHONE tSa OR 443S

WEST SALEM
"Little Giant of Industry"

S252S.
Gsrage house. Neat . St rule Plans

for complete home go' with deal.
$2700.

S'a Acres near Lincoln, New 3 RM.
house, mostly completed, Good soil.
some timber.

$3500.
Off Portland road. Unfinished 3 RM.

house on large lot.

$4000.
Furnished 2 BR home. Furniture In-

cludes large Duo-ther- m circulator,
washing machine, good kitchenette set.
nearly new BRj suite; Davenport St
chair, etc. A real buy.

$5000.
West Salem 1 BR. home. Plastered

and iti fine condition
$7600.

Nice home, splendid location. Hi-
stories. 3 BR. wired for range, elect
water healer. 1 Blk to bus.

$8000.
Possession July IS Nice suburban

home. Lot 80x217. House I Yr. old.
Hdw ' floors. 2 BR. Venetian blinds.
Gas pooking, elect, water heater.

$10,000.
3 two-stor- y houses for spts Oood

bus location. I spts furnished. Rental
$17$ .Mo. Good investment.

$13,600.
Norway St. Cape Cod style $ Yrs

old. Insulated and weather stripped
Hdw.: floors. Fireplace. LR. DR. Kit.
St nook. Venetian Blinds. u

$14,000.
Hollywood Deluxe Corner lot. new

house, 3 BR. 3 fireplaces. Hdw. floors,
Venetian blinds. Elect, furnace.

$15,000.
Super modern home. Would you like

a really nice home, sparkling new 7
Fsntsned next week. Wonderful view
property. You will sit In front of your
patio ; fireplace to enjoy the distant
mountains. You will play Indoors in a
beautiful rumpus room with a bar and
an unusually attractive fireplace. You
will enjoy nice bedrooms, a large liv-
ing room, an extra smart kitchen St
nook. Located in fine district.

rVest Salem Realty Co.
1233 Edgewater Street

PHONE $100
MODERN 2 or 3 bedroom acreage

home. 7 acres tn Pringle district. tamiles from State House.
barn, chicken house. Cherries, walnuts,
prune, other fruit. Excellent well andpump. $11,000 By owner, Jamee Adams.
Rtj 3t Box IQ4 Phone :2aMl.

$33on Neat m home Partly furn.
Has Venetian blinds. Dole. gar. Call
Omar Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.

HIGHLANDS DISTRICT
LR, DR. 3 BR. all on one floor.

concrete foundation, pice corner lot
on pave. Cloae to school aV bus. Only
$3330.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
208 N. High St. Phone 381

A FINE SUB. HOME on one acre.
Hduse Is modern with full basement,
automatic sawdust furnace. $14,000.

i" Ed Hvrkit, Realtor
208 N Hieh St Ptione 3941" HOTISTOrrTOWl. well located on
paved St. 4c bus line to trade for acre
age

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
308 N. High St Prion

MODERN, only S years oHTThU love-
ly Cape Cod type home has 3 bed-
rooms, large L R , DR. kitchen St bath
all on one floor. Hardwood floors
throughout, fireplace in L.R.. full base-
ment, auto, oil furnace. Fireplace in
basement.. Large lot. nice lawn 4c
shruba. $13,800.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
208 N. High St. Phone 3041

! IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
41, YEARS OLD. 3 bedroom house

; with circulating oil heater included.
lot 5xl20. poultry house and excellent
garden. $7.30 00

Excellent 4 bedroom house, hard-
wood floors, fireplace. Venetian bunds,
double plumbing, fenced in back yard,
near schools, could be used for income
property. $9.750 00.

LOT OR ACREAGE
l' years old. nearly finished 3 bed-

room bouse, plastered throughout, oak
floors. ; living and dining room, black-
top road, also bus. Price depends upon
lot or acreage desired. House la now
ivery liveable and Is being lived tn at
:the present time. Owner will sell rea- - L

IMill.UI,.
$4,000 SPECIAL

3 bedroom house 7 years old. 8 miles
from tatehouee, 3 lota. $0x100 plenty
of shrubbery and flowers, double ga-ri- r.

good road and near schools.
LOT

i Good building lot. east. 90x330 black-
top road., bus. near school, has drilled

Inch well, also some lumber.
ACREAGE

i $8 acres Wil. soil. 3 miles from city
limits, just off Silverton highway. $300per acre.

FIRST MORTGAGE LOANS 3
Desire to contact several individuals

Interested in placing good first mort--
ftsge loan at 3fc.
i DOCTOR OR DENTIST

Have a good location for a doctor or
dentist desiring to start practice tn
Hollywood district.

LISTINGS WANTED
i We desire 4 listings reasonably pri-pe- d

houses between $4,304 and 8S.S04.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
JOE I. BOURNE, BROKER

1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031
i tN" ENGLEWSoU district. 6 "rm.bungalow partly furnished, family
fruits and walnuts. Inquire at 991 N.
frlst.

$3300 DOWN. NEW tuwase
East on 'i acre. Garage attar bed with
Utility room. Full pries $7900. No. 388.
Call or see
j Bill Sloan with
jM, 0. Humphreys Realtor
$244 Fair round Road. Phone
3039 Portland Road Ptione 7420
F" "

M M EDfATE POSSESSION
i New 3 BR home. LR. Dinette. Kit.
plastered. Wired for range, water
heater. Terms. $7300. Call Gardner
I T . !! iEiiuri x irna, neauors

3210 337 N High St.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

rail SJw 9 Ka4 rm hnm. U' if 1. l,at--l

targe living rm . dinette, kitchen, utility, trays, wired for ranice. Also gas.
Double garage. 4 in. drilled well, new
electric pump, large lot. Complete ex-
tent for plasterine. Terms. $5900. Ph.

$3500
'a acre with 3 rm hnsar. electricity.

64 ft drilled well, out bd paved
road Eet
H A HOLD W. HEERS. REAL ESTATE j

3053 Portland Road Phone .

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: A lot near Moll wood

district. Give location arid price In fnsl
letter.' Write Box 737. Care of States- -'
man 1 .

'

WANT" Dairy farm 40 lor more cows,
Willamette valley or near good mai-ke- t.

Prefer location near Salem Under
$30,000 Write Box 734. Slllinn.

Attention Owners
owing to our sttstegic inrtivm on

highway 9VE we are getting so many I

out of town and out of stale buvera .:

that we are Just ilwul lo lun out ot
anyming ro sen. ir you nave a cuv j

nome. suuuman properly, (ouo laim.
or any kind of a bui(ie, you want
i sen, piease give us a try. our saiea
rorce is ii- -j . worm war veterans.,

Sullivan Kealtv Co.
J rui 1 la rm no rn m. r.ves a- - m j

i.Adii roi iimcj a neo rm. ricnrie
PrK-- e must be right. B 733. cate of
Ststesman

WE Are urgently tn need of listings
on city homes if your house Is for
sale call us Prompt courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to serve you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N Hlflh St Phone 7440

NOTICE. If youi property is for sale '

rent er exchange, list It wtth us We
have all kinds cash buyers
STATE FINANCE COi. REALTORS

133 S High St
"WANTED TO BUY: General store

up to $4000 cash. Give location and
price. Box 713 Statesman.

Business Opportunities
MOTEL wilrji Seivlre Sta-

tion

'

Good location cldse-i- n Net ie

$4i0 per mo. Pt ices $26. 300, See

Crahenhorst Bros. j

REALTORS ,
134 8 Liberty St Plume 4131

INCOME " PROPERTY
-- unit apl house, .1 units fuinKhed.

auto-ol- l heat. elec. hot wati-- r system.
Net monthly Income $440 TERMS. A
REAL VAl.t'K rtlR FURTHER IN-

FORMATION SEE

Crahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Phone 4131
CjROCERY and mod fn 5 rm living

quarters $UOU0 Call Chrwtensen.
General Store St Living (Jli . $UOO0

stock A fixtures $50j! for lot A bldg
Call Rubers J

Auto Courts
Apt. Houses

Drop In and disctisa your needs
New 7 rm. modtti n home. sts- -

tion. garage, new equipment, lge stock
$28.OO0 tall Chriatr risen.

Reimann Real Extate
1201 So High Ph :i722 7K4

GROCERY GAS
Grosses about $40,000 yearly. New

store budg. with 3 rm apt n tear
Equipment North I'lit-- e lltSHOU

APARTMENT HOUSES
$73 per mo on a 8i4iSI investment

A good location notth
CLOSE IN

$230 per mo All apt furnished.
Exceptionally nice living qtrs $32,500
C. IT SANDERS. 231 N Hih - jH38

f o r r o v crnnr . trnvtrr
STATION

With living quarters, ding (oh)
business s buildings, fixtures
snd equipment Only $4000. Call El- -
mer" Atnuiidson

Burt I'irha, Realtor
PH 3210 337 N High St.
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

LONELY? Descriptions Ac details free:
Many Northwestern members. Confi-dentl- al.

ACME. Box 192-- F. Aloha.
gifted-psyc-

hic,
solves all

problems Names, dates, facta. Snd all
affairs. Unites the separated. Portland.
Ore 1323 S W. 11th Phone AT 643L

Wctodgawini;

WANTED Wood sawing. 303 S. 14th.

Transportation
MOVTNO te Frisco. L A. or back

East a room trailer' one way.
483 N. Church, rieya sscrsaii.

Lodges
Salem Lodge No. 4. A. P. A A.
M Wed 3ely 10. C A. degree)

4JO Oi egon Bldg
Ph 7dS Res. 8918

HEiSotT 10 ACRtSTliTl in berries. fruit
nd nuts 3: room house, caraiee md

chicken lioise. Needs some repairscan t isig
Burt I'irlia, Realtors

PttSaiO ) 337 N HtMh St
$l2.a0O $A(TrES NORTiI." Best of soTl
Very neat Z. BR home. Large barn, 2
car garage. Win k shop.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S High; Phone 4121

CROISAN CREEK
A clean 2 bdrm. plastered home,

newly decorated and painted, range
wired, elec. water htr. Lovely wooded
one-acr- e trct Price $0030 or fully
furnished fur $7500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14 N Hijh; SI Phone 7860
3 BDRM HOME Sunset Ave. Hdwd

firs, fireplace. Venetian blind. acre
nice yard and flowers. See MR. GOOD-
WIN with

Hawkins Roherts. Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 8 - 8713

V2 ;rre
6 rm indrn houae with 3 rm apt with

bath, double garage, ven blind, weath-
er stripped. 6 walnut trees. 3 cherry
trees, lovely garden ipot. lots of room
A building, for chickens, dote tn. I

block to school, bus ac stole. Well
worth

. $8500
Reimann Real Estate

201 So High Ph 3722 or 7434
30 A . 10 clear with 20 A. of Umber.

Ph 22743
HEAVILY WOODED tract 181x330

with road In fionl of propel ty on
South edgs of Salem Seveial finebuilding sites Pi ire $3500. See A. E
Dantelson with

Io N. Child, Inr.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone 9241
6's ACRES. 8 Rm House, lights andwater School and High School Bus

cloae by. Why pay rent when you csn
own a home like this? Price $23110

3a seres. 8 Rm Mod House sll fur-
nished including Frlgldaite Aim barn
and henhjouse This is s nice lumeready to move m

Ml. Anel Land Co.
Mt Aneel. Oregon

NORTHEAST '

1 A RICH Soli on main paved roadBus bv door 3 B R home, hwd
floors down. House almoot new. well
built, good condition inside .and out
Small barn, gar . chick, house. Price
$7300. cash

KEIZER DIST
6 flood rich acres on main paved

road. Older 6 room home. barn, bldgs.
Plentv fruit, ihade. creek One of our
best buys $4300 Trade for smaller
C- - H. SANDERSJ231 NT' High - 5838

30 ACRES one mile of city limits east
Good crop of vetch and oats Included
St $350 per acre Pll 9440 or 3437

CHOICE 9 ACRES" N E Close "ill on
Busline. Lively 3 BR home laie liv-
ing room, large dining room. den. sun-porc- h,

hardwood floors, fireplace Elec
heat, cooking and hot water. Beautifulyard. Dandy barn. Chicken house St
garage 1 acre strawberries All kinds
of family fruit. The best we've seen
for 820.000

Call Harold McMlllin with
State F inanre do..

Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4131

Eves 81F2I
l'a ACTRES. good 3 room house with

bath Large utility room Good barn
Chicken house: garage, electric watersystem Located N E on bus line Price
$6?SO See K N. VOORHEF.S with

Io N. dhilils. Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone 9241
HOME St INCOME $7300

10'. a. $', a berries. I a other
Crops, bal timber St paature. 3 rm.
houe in good- - cond Small new barn
with hayloft V stanchions Elec. in and
spring water piped to kitrhn. ml.
S W. Im. poss Call Dale Flippo
General Real Estate Co.
Rm 10. I ..add 4c Bush Hank Bld

Phone 7770 Eves 3U97
SUBURBAN HOME N E.

3 acres of Wilfamette silt with a very
nice home, large living room, dining
room, two bedrooms, large belli, nicekitchen with bi.-akfa- nook Dhl K-
araite large workshop, machine shed
Barn with all cement floor, milk room
This is the best suburban property we
have had. See it today. On paved road.
$12,500

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph 3253,' Eves

10 ACRES CLOSE IN south, all in
fruit and walnuts. No buildings, full
price. $3000. Basy terms.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd PJli 3233" Eves

TEN ACRES. Good modern I bed-
room home. Lots of berries. House lull
of furniture. Let us show you todsy
Price $4500. Call JOE HUTCHISON with

Leo N. Child, Inr.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone $241
FEED IS BACK, now is the time to

get in the chicken buainess. We haveone of Uie best paying desls in I hejtate A beautiful 7 room home with
full basement built tn 1938. One brood-
er house 34x110. all tile and cement.
One 20x 40. 12 gas brooder, two elec.
battery brootiets. feather pickers,
scales. II germicide lights. This set up
will handle 7000 fryers and has beennetting $200 to $2SO a week. Pricedright at $30,000.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph 3233 Eves

$8500
9 Seres eaat with buildings. Could

be sub-divid-

H. P. Grant, Realtor
457 Court St PhSTM or 8164

10 ACRES IN walnuts, chert le and
berries with 3 BR home. Needa some
fixing. Only 3 ml. from downtown.
$5300. Call "Elmer" Amundlun

Burt I'irha, Realtor
Ph. 3310 337 N. High St

Suburban

$5100.
3 hedrm home, fireplace, hardwood

floors, shower bath, wired foi elec
range and elec hot water heater.

a acre ground, fruit and nut trees
on paved road north of Keirer dial
HAROLD W. HEERS. REAL ESTATE
3036 Portland Road Phone

Immediate possession
house. Full baaement.

furnace, garage, chicken house, cow
barn. One acre grounds family orchard.
Furniture with ail electrical appli-
ances.: $10,340. Owner leaving town.
Call For sale by owner. Peter
Bastinar. 240 South Lancaster Dr.. near
Pen Kcaur Corners.

2 BEDRM unfinished" gsrage hse
on Wallace Rd. 4 A. garden incl and
well down and material to finish In-

side Hse. $2500. Call or inq. 455
Jeftaa-aon- .

bros., realtors
4U 7973

VRIMIM.HOMK rlowc to Stat house.
Ha fireplace Auto fa heat. Garage
Corner lot. Price $73ol

tail O V. Hume with
State Einancc Co.,

Rrallorn
:3 S "Hillh pr!0,,il

lN(''Ol4: Property. 4. complete apta.
fuiiur ht elec and gas ranges Some
furniture Owner forced to sell. 343
So Winter.

IMMEDIATE l66SESSION
2 B R house by owner Furniture

includes rlertrK- - r rig . asove and wat-
er neater. CM Bieier. Open 4 to p m.

.BY OWNER S rm modern home. Has
fireplace hardwood floors, extra room
n basement, automatic heat, near

school on bus line Will fell
furniture mrludirwl 144 Filgidaire De-

luxe eMH-tri- c rarute Immediate occu-pan- cj

See at lW Market St
lts W ATNLrVE Hrnise trailer Tike

new Sleepa 4 fully equipped plus ad --

li.rnt 2 rm bldg Lawn and flower.
175 for mini sale Ph. 24734 W. R

Berk 3SM S (mnl
SMALL House furn or unfurn. Ph.

34i

NEW ROOM HOME with unfin
attic Attached garage Elec heat. Cor-t- r

lot Price 7Vi
t'aM O V Hume with

Stair Finance do.,
Realtors

VI High Phpne 4121
CLOSE IN

H.Kjrtiv 1 ltd 1 rn home with full
t.afuiem and fur nere Beautiful treea.
'.iiihi mrdrn A snap at t'Mtttl See

Vnk Hro... 01 E G. Delano. 2V0 N
hurrh Phone S710

NEW SUBURBAN
2 B R large living room, kitchen,

dinette bath and utility. t2VX down
or trade for Late sedan. Price $73011

H SANDERS 231 N High - M38
NORTHEAST

A Mi active rnmlrrn 3 H R home.
i.e to fi'wl and tores Liv. rm .

'tn rm kitchen with lots of built
ii- - 1 R H bah down. 2 up. Hwd
nr. down New air rood auto, oil
luirvace Ijtr trays and elee wtr.
htr in hoaenient. Garage, attractive
tard lty bus Jy door Price 111 Mm

H SAN DERM, 23 I N Hi(h - M3
NEW 2 BR HOME. eaaTTLR. "DrTKU.

Full bsmt Wired for range; Venetian
Minda. furnace, Hdwd floors. $S2M.
Call Gardner.

Hurt I'irha, Realtors
PH 3214 137 N High St

NEW K6ME
1XK-ATE- SUBURBAN NORTHEAST.

2 BED ROOMS. LIVING ROOM. DIN-
ETTE. KITCHEN. BATH AND UTIL-
ITY ROOM. ANTO OIL FURNACE,
ATTACHED GARAGE; LARGE LOT.
A WELL-BUIL- T HOME. f3U0O DOWN
WILL HANDLE FULL PRICE ISMO.

I7 ACRE. NEWBERG SILT
ACRES CLEARED. DAI. TIMBER

HERE IS HOME OF THE FINEST
TRUCK GARDEN SOIL IN THE
VAU.FY. 3 BED ROOM YR OLD
HOUSE EIJW AND WATER. OF
COt.'RSE. BARN AND HOG HOUSE.
THIS IS WORTH THE MONEY. $17.-00- 0.

ACRES
IOSE IN JUST OFF SILVER TON
HIWAY ALL IN CORN AND OATS.
NO Bl UfJS

CIAKE 1l IK1IOOU
DANDY 3 RED ROOM HPANISH

STtCCt VERY CI JT. A N FINISHED
in i rinrx and KNtrrrY pine
LIVING AND DINING KfKlM KIM-11- 1

NED. KITCHEN. HATH AND
NOOK VENETIAN HI.INDS. DOU-R- lr G AH AGE POSNE&SION IN 1

WEEK ONLY iHMW
SElfritlN REALTY CO

212 N HIGH ST PHONE $2
KVE.H PHONE 7477

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Neia home east Laige LR DR. Kit

riarnt Wirnl fur range Oil Floor fur-na- e
IIOjOO Call Gardner.

Hurt I'irha, Realtors
3210 337 N High St

NEW. 2 bedrooms, aitto heat. N E.
Heady to move In $a4O0.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3.143 Portland Rd Ph 3243 Eves

4 LOT 40s 100 $3200. 317$ DStreet.
M2M NEW ENGLAND type 3 -- room

home If W. floors. Full baaement. Ven-hlind- s.

air cord, furnace. East fronf
Sullivan Realty C'o.

423 S 12th SI Ph. 4453." Eves 21 173
BY OWNER in Engl?wood Dial. One

br-di- home, kitchen with bullt-ln- s.

wired for elec range. Living Js fire-
place, small dining room and bath-:im.-

Just redecorated In good cond.
r.sidc At nut Garage and shrubbery

On bus line Inqat 884 Mill St
I4HO0 1 BEDROOMS. L R DR comb.

Kitchen. Faces west, oil clr. and elec.
H go South

Sullivan Realtv Co.
423 S 12lh St Pb 4853: Eves i-- ll 73

2 BR HOME South. LR. DR. "kit.
ired tor tiiuc Elec water heatfng

Irtiv trays. fiiiiii. Poss. $4300. Call
(iardJier

Hurt I'irha Realtors
X214 337 N. High St.i4uaiHirnwE S

rooms and bath. Hprred for range. Ex-
tra large lot on r pavement and bus

ne East

Sullivan Realtv Co.
12th SI Ph 4a. Eves

$7000
iint rm . dinette, kitklien. modern

2 lais bediooms PI altered walls,
("cni-rrt- f foundation. It's; a real home.
Ak for J.Xin-io-

Reimann Real Estate
So Hign Ph 3722 or 7838

NEW 2 BDRM HOME. Vista Ave.
Hdwd firs. Venetian blinds, fireplace,
itmulaled afwl weather stripped. See
MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkin.i & Rohert?, Inr.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After $ 8713

Lots
Near Richmond School-$7- 30 . 30x124

Term
Turner Mt Silverton Roada. $117$. 140x

ft Excellent bldg alie
sen lAmand Park -- 41000. Excellent

view, cihr waler
Mln View Tracts $1240 80x108 ft

wster Excellent view
Sunrise Height -- 83O0 and up. large

Excellent 'view.

Crabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

Liberty St Phone 4131
A VACANT BLOCK! except one lot

hr'llrnl tmilding site. Choice location
Noitii Salem price $70O4

S rrvocn haauae on N. Summer. Base
ml heal, air conditioned. Hard-

wood floois. fireplace. Garage Close
erHnol. on bus line 44 gal. elec.

water heater. Price $11,000.
Attractive cottage in West

Salem l ot 30x100. Gas range and wst-e- i
hester Garsge. $4773

l H. Bell. Realtor
PHIf. HEM. MA LAMMCRS

E COREY 310 Guardian
Phone 4804

t.OTT WEST SAl.FM". each' IfTT
lW11 ft at 4 Coineis. $730.

lots. 1 blk to school, each $300.

Harder.-- Real Estate
Edgewater. Wet Salem. Phone 9044
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43 S Comjl St Ph.43M: Eve.
$too-- 2 BDRM. HOME at Salem

Heights, this home is ;3 years old city j

water, close to school, 4c bus. Just re- - I

decorated. Elec. water heater Ac oil
circulator goes. Imm. Poss

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
$43 S. Coml. St Ph 14590: Eve

$34SaUNFC4ISHED,2 bdrm house.
North In Keirer district. Drilled well.
Elec water system. Large lot on pave-
ment.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
43 S Com! St. Ph ; 4300; Eve.2-108- 0

$4830 3 BDRM. HOME close to school
St bus, nice lot, this home has just
been redecorated. Elec. water heater,
auto. beat. Imm. Posa.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
4$ S Coml St. Ph.! 4390 Eve

$l$.S0O 4 BDRM HfME with 7 acres
on creek.' this la a beautiful place, all
kinds of trees St shrubs. Double ga-
rage. Dont miss-- this buy.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
43 S. Coml St IrSi.i4SM: Eve

$4400 LATE BtTIljT " '

V hedroom
home. East, large lot. H W. floors, V.
blinds, wired for range.
Olson and Reeve. Realtors
43 S C om l St Ph 45HO. Eve

Immediate PdssESsioN
34930 - Nice 2 bdrm Imotive in Fsir-mo- nt

hill Sec $1300 down, nal $43 per
mo. Call "Elmer" Arairadion.

Burt Pirha,flealtf)rs
Phone 3218 '.337 N. High St

Honif Inrome
Down town, 3 apta Two 3 rm. apt.
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
Phone Eve. Ph.

HJ

I ! $750
3 bdrma .' front fm . dining rm. Con-

crete foundation.-Larg- e let. Ask for
Johnasn. ; 1

RrimanniiReal Estate
241 So. Hlgti N Ph. 3722 or 7834

WETfiave 4 gontl city lots that we
can sell with il$4 down. St. Imp. in
and P4id. 1 l

i i SOUTH
Large lot 40x1 80 1 St paved. Close to

all schools on bust line. Only $1000
C H i SANDERS, 1231 N. Hitfh - 3838

LOT 30x100. Ftfuit and nut trees.
2337 Lee St. Call after 8 p m

Immediate possession
Three bed room house wired for

elec. range.-- : Nice tard. fruit and wal-
nuts. 3 blka. to tlighland school and
3", bBts to Catrtdlic school. See Mrs.
Need hem. 341 State St. Room 4

RM. HOME neVth Large tut. close
te store. $3MM Call Gardner.

Burt 'Pirlia, Realtors
PH. 3I0 ; 337 N. High St

NEW home very well
located with beatftiful view overlook-
ing city, ranch hoiuae style all on one
floor. Ir UK. Kltenen. bisement withparty (room and Fireplace, also fire-
place jupstalrs. hdatlng automatic oil.
furnace, double Igarsge. located In
suburbs close to pus line. Immediate
possession

McKillop Real Estate
j Agtncv

188 Soil th Hlch Stl Phone
Phonet evenings $344-480- 1 -- 8481 -- 7183-4837

i M7S4
4 rm. mod. hoSse with bath UUI..I

Nice location! Call Omer Huff
HUFTj REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Cjenter St.
Ptiotve' J Eve, Ph.

I FOUR NEW HOMES
$87341-- 3 have 3 bdrms with unfinished

attic. I has 4 bdrans. All with liv rm,
kit, dinette, bathi util. rm.. fireplace,
elec. seat, gar. (gutck poaa. All good
buys. Call Ray DaWta.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $7$ S. COWL

Pb. t79i Ph. 4441 eves.
WILL ' W6RTK TUt alONEY '

Ntcei mod. 2 bdrtn. home. Hdwd. firs.
Very Sice kitchen Auto, gaa furn. Nr.
Leslie scrtoel. Priced at $8830. Call
Omer 'Huff. 1
HUFFj REAL ESTATE CO, REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone? Eve. Ph.

CLOSE IN: 4" bedrooms. Spactoua Ilv-I- nc

room, dining) room, music room,
break fast nook. Double plumbing Full
basement. Automatic heat. Goad lawn..
Sprinkler system. Priced to sell. $14,000.
Call B, M. Mason With

R. E. Merelith, Realtor
174 S4 Comm j Phone 8841

LOVELY S bwtri. home. Vancouver.
Wash j 2-- 3 yr old Beautiful lawn,
shrubsi flowers. f7808. In. 13M Nor- -

BY tbwNER Lot 83x10. iear EngW-woo- d
district. Phoyie 78Q3

B Y$) VTNEifTLet gTlot. Inq $4$ Pine
St . Sfclem. or Ueorge Tucker. YA- -
CrtATp, UrlE

i .

ON btATCLIFFDRIVE near Vista
Ave. MxISO. $4301-73x1- 34. $47$. Call
ewneri Ph 8U04 1

" "
4's jACRES J herrTesTriTberta St

prunes;. Just off Silverton Hi-w- ay can
be bosight for $44oo $750 taken from
cherries and as milch or more yet to be
harvested from pntines cV filberts.

$325Ct 3 bedrmsl on 1st floor, good
concrete foundation At good roof, pos-
session; now fruitf St nuts, on North
Church St. J

Lawrence Real Estate.
Loans & Ins.,

Phone 7308 ' Evenings $004
330 N. jrth High

$33oQi Nice' iitt I suburban "home for
njptei uv. rm. kit. 1 bdrm., bathi.

utility I rm.. dble. rarage. A. Watersystem; Call Mr. i alters.
Huff Rea Estate Co.

REALTORS 970 S COM L.
Phone 3793 Ph. 2500 eves.
destra bale lots (JlCwootj
Lots in Englewobd near school, $730

St 1000. Extra nicei modern home Best
district Englewoos school. ' $12,000.

H; P. Grint, Realtor
437 Court St ' 1 Ph. 8744 or 8188

"E3crKAiTPEClAL
ONE OF THE! NICEST CREEK

LOTS IN SALEML OVER 100-
-

BOR-
DERS CREEK LOCATED ABOUT 18th
St COURT ST. EXCLUSIVE OFFER.

General Refil Estate Co.
Rm. 18. Ladd Sc Bush Bank Bldg

Phone 7770 Eves. 3087

Only $3750
Modern. 2 bedroom house. 3 large

lots, wen iocs tea beveral other houses
from $1800 up. Some new just being
completed
C. E. ('joyille, Real Estate
Turner Or. l Phone 32

N. Surnmer St.
Beautiful BR (house. HOW floors,

fireplace, elec. water htr. basement,
has finest otl furn,? air conditioned, ga-
rage, shrubs. See Ithis house only 13
yrs. old. 8IL800.

Harders Heal Estate
843 Edgewater. Weft Salem Phone $380

fMM EdTATC POSSESSION
$11,3001 rmi ott I floor. Completely

furn. Is Fali-mou- Dist. For appt. call
Mr Walters. J

Huff Heal Estate Co.
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